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COUNSEL SLIP

COURT FILE May 202022
NO.: CV 11009062 CL DATE:
NO. ON LIST
TITLE OF '
PROCEEDING Castillo v Xela etal
COUNSEL FOR:
PHONE

DX] APPLICANT(S) FAX

Monique Jilesen — mjilesen@litigate.com

Derek Knoke — dknoke@|itigate.com

Carl O'Shea — carl.oshea@hatstone.com EMAIL
Alvaro Almengot — alvaro.almenger@hatstone.com

COUNSEL FOR:
PHONE

RESPONDENT(S)

Chris Macleod — cmacleod@cambridgellp.com
Joan Kasozi — jkasozi@cambridgellp.com
Brian Greenspan — BHG@15bedford.com

IZ Jeffrey Leon — jwoycheshyn@stewartmckelvey.com
Jason Woycheshyn — leonj@bennettjones.com
Philip Cho — pcho@weirfoulds.com
Michael Ly — mly@weirfoulds.com
Katherine Kay — kkay@stikeman.com
Aaron Kreadon — akreaden@stileman.com

FAX

EMAIL

JUDICIAL NOTES:




